                                                       HARMONOGRAM EGZAMINÓW POPRAWKOWYCH W SIERPNIU 2013
	DATA
	PRZEDMIOT


	TYP SZKOŁY
	GODZINA
	SKŁAD KOMISJI

	     26.08. - poniedziałek
	USTNE POPRAWKOWE EGZAMINY MATURALNE
	                 LO
	8.00
	

	26.08. - poniedziałek
	J. POLSKI

CHEMIA

GEOGRAFIA

HISTORIA

WOS


	Gimnazjum

Gimnazjum

Gimnazjum

Liceum

Gimnazjum

Liceum

Liceum
	8.30

11.30

8.30

10.30

8.30

10.30

12.00
	A. Połońska, A. Kucińska

U. KowalewskaM. Kujawa

G. Witkowicz, M. Budzyński

A. Arbszajtis, A. Landowska

A. Arbszajtis, A. Kiełpinska

	27.08. - wtorek
	PISEMNE POPRAWKOWE

EGZAMINY 

MATURALNE
	LO
	9.00
	

	        28.08. - środa
	        MATEMATYKA

FIZYKA

J. ANGIELSKI
	            Gimnazjum

Liceum

Gimnazjum

Gimnazjum

Liceum


	8.30

11.30

8.30

8.30

11.30
	S. Wesołowska, A. Matuszczak

H. Olejniczak, A. Matuszczak

M. Gołębiewska, U. Kowalewska

L. Bożejewicz, K. Radomska

B. Morawska, E. Korput

	       29.08. - czwartek
	            J. POLSKI

BIOLOGIA

         J. NIEMIECKI
	               Liceum

Gimnazjum

Liceum

Liceum


	8.30

8.30

10.30

10.30
	A.Kucińska, M.Janaszkiewicz,

B. Sengebuch – Małecka, 
K.Szukaj - Gamalczyk

A. Geppert, M. Kujawa

B. Morawska, E. Piotrowiak




